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Anlage
Brisseler Ring 60, 52074 Aachen
G 0241-77879 info@tc-gruen-weiss.de

Hallenadresse
Brisseler Ring 60, 52074 Aachen
T 0241-77879 info@tc-gruen-weiss.de

Sportwart/in

Janssen, Volker
T 0170/9164460 sportwart@tc-gruen-weiss.de
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Damen | Regionalliga Akt

MF: Lisa-Marie Brunnemann; G 0241 77879

m 01723560999; info@Imm-tennis.de
Damen Il | 1. Verbandsliga

MF: Lea Lotter-Becker; T 15736929653; G 0241 77879
m 015736929653; |.lotter-becker@gmx.de

Damen Il | 1. Bezirksliga

MF: Anastasia Kucenko; G 0241 77879

a.kucenko@gmx.de

Damen IV (4er) | 1. Kreisliga

MF: Eva Liebsch

m 0157-88772092; eliebsch@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

7 Brunnemann, Lisa-Marie

8 Hellweg, Lisa-Marie
9 Mokrova, Valentina
10 Lotter-Becker, Lea
11 Bader, Sina

12 Schippan, Anja

13 Simons, Anna

14 Breuer, Charlotte (BEL N)
15 Kimmelmann, Claudia Jill
16 Weidemann, Stephanie

17 Heggenberger, Anna-Lina

18 Rajapreyar, Ayshani
19 Dohms, Maja

20 Vonhoff, Christina
21 Hesse, Saskia

22 Kucenko, Anastasia
23 Lube, Katharina

24 Stein, Elisabeth

25 Schippan, Lynn

26 Schiffler, Caroline
27 Schloesser, Carina
28 Cano, Florence

ID-Nr.

29500112
29750335
29800997
29952078
29151498
27000789
28803109
29555879
28702337
28701968
29951064
20653485
20000322
29307169
29750039
29951351
20155019
20353672
20354185
20100671
28802973
29900980

LK
LK1,5
LK1,5
LK2,1
LK2,1
LK4,1
LK6,1
LK6,1
LK7,1
LK7,1
LK7,1
LK8,0
LKS8,1
LK12,1
LK13,1
LK13,1
LK14,1
LK15,1
LK15,1
LK16,1
LK16,1

DR
D111
D173

Ra.

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Name (Nat.)
Lentzen, Anna
Smith, Emily

Back, Sarah
Pletyukhova, Anna
Lick, Karla
Reinders, Elena
Dohms, Maike
Schulze-Icking, Greta
Fuchs, Maike
Kovacs, Anna
Keuken, Klara

Dr. Liebsch, Eva
Hamacher, Henriette
Lick, Emma

Kerst, Charlotte
Roéhm, Julia
Hofmann, Elena
Laetsch, Lisette
Dahl, Luise

Dahl, Greta
Wurdack, Jana
Janssen, Anna-Lina
Langen, Amelie
Frankenberger, Anna
Vonhoegen, Emilia
Sundag, Nina
Léwenkamp, Katharina
Dr. Hertzog, Andrea
Vogt, Sandra
Klebingat, Fabienne
Steinfeld, Eva
Simon, Sophia Alexandra
Falter, Florine
Frankenberger, Julia

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK DR
20555843 LK17,1
20553894 LK17,1
29651331 -
20100665 -
20358356 LK19,1
28702825 LK20,1
29702612 LK21,1
20459580 LK21,1
29801739 LK22,1
20054033 LK22,1
29754443 LK22,1
28905289 LK22,1
20355351 LK22,1
20257716 LK22,1
20463208 LK22,1
28106071 LK23,1
29400488 LK23,1
28551231 LK23,1
20155020 LK23,1
20354777 LK23,1
20255663 LK23,1
20156851 LK23,1
20362883 LK23,1
20256426 LK23,1
20462731 LK23,1
28251930 LK23,1
29053554 LK23,1
28052204 LK23,1
29254368 LK23,1
20262288 LK23,1
20462753 LK23,1
20159352 LK23,1
20104727 LK23,1
20001600 LK23,1
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